Washoe County Addresses

Washoe County Commissioners, Clerk, Manager, and Registrar of Voters
1001 E. Ninth Street
Reno, NV 89512

Commissioners:
Chair Alexis Hill: ahill@washoecounty.gov, 775-447-3017
Vice-Chair Jeanne Herman: jherman@washoecounty.gov, jeannesland@gmail.com, 775-358-0555
Vice-Chair Clara Andriola: CAndriola@washoecounty.gov, 775-444-5185
Mariluz Garcia: MCGarcia@washoecounty.gov, 775-444-0628
Mike Clark: meclark@washoecounty.gov, 775-686-0342
Clerk Janis Galassini: jgalassini@washoecounty.gov, 775-784-7287
Interim Manager Kate Thomas: kathomas@washoecounty.gov, 775-328-2008
Washoe Registrar of Voters Andrew McDonald: ElectionsDepartment@washoecounty.gov, 775-328-3670

City of Reno: https://reno.gov/PublicComment

City of Sparks: https://www.cityofsparks.us/explore_sparks/contact_us/index.php

Incline Village League: Village.League@yahoo.com
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